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Cazier - DNR, Tim <tim.cazier@state.co.us>

M-1977-211 / Pikeview Quarry Surety Reduction Rider 
1 message

Cazier - DNR, Tim <tim.cazier@state.co.us> Thu, Jul 1, 2021 at 4:01 PM
To: Peg Pandolfi <Peg_Pandolfi@mckinneydoor.com>
Cc: Noah Mineo <Noah_Mineo@contmtl.com>, Jerald Schnabel <Jerald_Schnabel@castleaggregate.com>, Ryan Sullivan
<Ryan_Sullivan@contmtl.com>, Michael Cunningham <michaela.cunningham@state.co>, "Thompson - DNR, Jeffrey"
<jeffreyc.thompson@state.co.us>, Sara Stevenson-Benn - DNR <sara.stevenson-benn@state.co.us>

Ms. Pandolfi,

The DRMS has reviewed the rider you emailed me on June 24, 2021.  It will meet our needs.  However, we require the
original document, with wet signatures in order to proceed with the surety reduction.  I left you a voice message to
that effect earlier this afternoon.

Please mail the original rider to:

Jeff Thompson
Division of Reclamation, Mining and Safety
1313 Sherman St Rm 215
Denver, CO 80203 

Tim Cazier, P.E.
Environmental Protection Specialist III - Engineering

[I am working remotely - please call me at 303-328-5229]
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